
Espresso Drinks
Caffè Americano

Cappuccino

Caffè Latte

Caffè Mocha

White Chocolate Mocha

Caramel Macchiato

Espresso
Espresso

Espresso Macchiato

Espresso Con Panna

Brewed Coffee
Coffee of the Day

Cold Coffee
Iced Coffee

Vanilla Sweet Cream Cold Brew

Cold Brew

Nitro Cold Brew

Frappuccino®

Coffee

Caramel Macchiato

Mocha

Java Chip

Caffè Vanilla

Refreshers
Strawberry Acai

Mango Dragonfruit

Pineapple Passionfruit

Coffee Alternatives
Hot Chocolate

Crème (Non-Coffee)
Vanilla Bean

Double Chocolate Chip

Strawberries & Cream

Tea
Hot Tea

Chai

Iced Chai

Iced Black Tea

Green Tea

Iced Green Tea

Tall 
12 oz

$4.50

$5.00

$5.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

Grande 
16 oz

$5.50

$6.00

$6.00

$6.75

$6.75

$6.75

Venti 
20 oz

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

Tall 
12 oz

$4.00

Grande 
16 oz

$5.00

Venti 
20 oz

$5.50

Single

$3.00

$3.50

$3.50

Double

$5.00

$5.50

$5.50

Tall 
12 oz

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

Grande 
16 oz

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

Venti 
20 oz

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

Tall 
12 oz

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

Grande 
16 oz

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

Venti 
20 oz

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

Tall 
12 oz

$4.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

Grande 
16 oz

$5.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

Venti 
20 oz

$6.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

Tall 
12 oz

$4.00

Grande 
16 oz

$4.50

Venti 
20 oz

$5.00

Tall 
12 oz

$3.00

$5.50

$5.50

$5.15

$5.00

$5.15

Grande 
16 oz

$3.50

$6.50

$6.50

$5.45

$5.50

$5.45

Venti 
20 oz

$4.00

$7.00

$7.00

$5.75

$6.00

$5.75

Tall 
12 oz

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

Grande 
16 oz

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

Venti 
20 oz

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50




